Features
• Provides 100Mb Ethernet
media conversion be-
tween twisted pair and fi-
ber, FDX and HDX trans-
parent
• Supports IEEE 802.3u
auto-negotiation on the

UL Listed (UL 1950), cUL, CE Certified
Emissions: Meets FCC Part 15 Class B, CE
Ordering Information
Magnum 14E-SC-d.i: Fast Ethernet Media Converter with 100BASE-TX multi-mode fiber SC-type port, RJ-45 port
with up-link switch and manually selectable auto-negotiating support.  Link-Pass-through feature
ncluded.  External 15vac 60Hz  or 230vac 50Hz power supply. Metal brackets for wall mounting
included.
Magnum 14E-ST-d,i: Same as Magnum 14E-SC but with 100Mb multi-mode ST fiber port
Magnum 14E-MTRJ-d,i: Same as Magnum 14E-SC but with 100Mb multi-mode MTRJ Small Form Factor fiber port.
Magnum 14E-SSC-d,i: Same as Magnum 14E-SC but with 100Mb single-mode SC standard 20km fiber port.
Magnum 14E-SSCL-d,i: Same as Magnum 14E-SSC but with 100Mb single-mode SC 40km “Long Reach” fiber port
Magnum 14E-SST-d,i: Same as Magnum 14E-SSC but with 100Mb single-mode ST 20km fiber port
Use –d with the model number to specify external power supply at 115vac 60Hz, use –I to indicate 230vac 50Hz.
MC14-TRAY Rack-mount tray, holds up to 16 units of the 100Mb 14E, and the 10Mb 14-series Magnum Media
Converters, mix and match.
MC14-TR+PS9 Rack-mount tray, supports up to 10 units of the 100Mb 14E and the 10Mb 14-series Magnum